Course de St Laurent d'Olt
Samedi 8 aolt 2015
9,9 km
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Nom
RAJA

COSTECALDE

LANDRON
TICHIT
SAVAJOLS
COMBES
THOMAS
TOLMOS

CARPENTIER
GENOUVILLE

PLOTTEAU
ARNAULT
RAJA
THOMAS
SOULA
THOMAS
ROZIERE
CELLIER
ROUX
FABRE
CAYZAC
BELOT
COMBETTE
GARDES
DUBES

BONNEMAIRE

RUFFIE
ARNAULT
GROSS
HEBRARD
ALMERAS
THOMAS
SOLIGNAC
BLADIERE

VERHECKEN

THOMAS
YCHER
FONTILLE
THOMAS

Prénom
Yohan
Yannick
Nicolas
Yves
Bruno
Patrice
Antonin
Gilbert
Franck
Eric
Louis
Joris
Jean-Claude
Bastien
Romain
Armand
Alain
Isabelle
Hubert
Christian
Alain
Aurelia
Pascal
J-Paul
Christophe
Karine
Fabienne
Laura
Ludwig
Maya
Emilie
Nicolas
Isabelle
Carole
Pascal
Claire
Nadia
Hadrien

Temps

00:37:42
00:39:49
00:40:55
00:41:26
00:41:34
00:42:23
00:43:15
00:46:08
00:46:20
00:46:38
00:47:07
00:47:31
00:47:48
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:27
00:49:19
00:49:54
00:50:21
00:51:43
00:52:04
00:52:15
00:52:16
00:52:26
00:52:33
00:53:42
00:54:24
00:54:35

00:55:10
00:55:20
00:55:43
00:58:20
00:58:27
00:59:14
01:04:19
01:06:58
01:08:59

Marie-Veronig01:22:45

Cat.

SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
CAG
V3H
V1H
V1H
ESH
CAG
V2H
MIG

SEH
V1H
V3H
SEF
V2H
V1H
V2H
SEF
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1F

SEF
JUF

MIG

MIF

SEF
ESH
V1F

V1F

V1H
V1F

SEF
CAG
V1F

La passion du running

/cat. Ecart

00:02:07
00:03:13
00:03:44
00:03:52
00:04:41
00:05:33
00:08:26
00:08:38
00:08:56
00:09:25
00:09:49
00:10:06
00:10:15
00:10:17
00:10:45
00:11:37
00:12:12
00:12:39
00:14:01
00:14:22
00:14:33
00:14:34
00:14:44
00:14:51
00:16:00
00:16:42
00:16:53

00:17:28
00:17:38
00:18:01
00:20:38
00:20:45
00:21:32
00:26:37
00:29:16
00:31:17
00:45:03
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